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Replacement Elements
Pleated Bags – Series 145 – Top Load – Multi-Fit
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Ø 180 mm

L

Outer Ø

Series 145 – Top Load – Multi-Fit

Special feature: With adaptor ring for tube sheet 
diameters 155, 160, 163 or 167 mm pleated bag to 
convert bags and cages for different brands of 
baghouse collectors.

Note: Adaptor ring is suited only for 1 size of tube 
sheet diameter

Order online

shop.Donaldson.com
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Item Description

1 Top end cap with adaptor ring top load
2 Media pack
3 Straps
4 Inner liner
5 Bottom end cap closed

Dimensions [mm]

Outer Ø 145

Tube sheet Ø

155
160
163
167

L
1000
1200
2000
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